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Marc Burgess
James Adams
Jim Coventry
Tim Mathews
James Johnson
Jason Brown
Dan Clasgens
Steve Beltson
Jeff Paur
Fernando Robles
Bryan Oldham
Brian Smallhorn

PTS
1428.95
1349.10
1334.35
1314.05
1238.00
1222.05
1161.95
1142.50
1120.90
1114.50
1082.60

918.20
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BEHIND

-79.85

-94.60
-114.90
-190.95
-206.90
-267.00
-286.45
-308.05
-314.45
-346.35
-510.75
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